
KYODAI 2014  17/18-MAI  Rīga   U14 B -50 kg
Competitors: 15

1

1. KAMENSKIS Andrejs, Bosko
0

9. AKMENTIŅŠ Emīls, Spars
10

2

5. NOVIKOVS Konstantīns, V.Zeļonija DS
7

13. JAROŠEVIČS Ņikita, Jelgavas BJSS
0

3

3. ZERNOVS Fjodors, V.Zeļonija DS
0

11. ŠPIKA Aleksandrs, Makkabi
10

415. MELIKOVS Artjoms, V.Zeļonija DS

5

2. HEMMELIS Artūrs, V.Zeļonija DS
0

10. MEĻŅIČENKO Vjačeslavs, Liepājas KSS
10

6

6. JURGENBERGS Edgars, Lido
10

14. ĻEŠČIKS Andrejs, Makkabi
0

7

4. SKORBENKO Ņikita, Jelgavas BJSS
10

12. MIKHAYLOVSKIY Georgiy, Dinamo Minsk
0

8

8. ABBASOVS Dans, V.Zeļonija DS
0

16. DE ANGELIS Anthony, Makkabi
1
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7
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MEĻŅIČENKO Vjačeslavs, Liepājas KSS

NOVIKOVS Konstantīns, V.Zeļonija DS

DE ANGELIS Anthony, Makkabi

MELIKOVS Artjoms, V.Zeļonija DS

AKMENTIŅŠ Emīls, Spars

SKORBENKO Ņikita, Jelgavas BJSS

ŠPIKA Aleksandrs, Makkabi

HEMMELIS Artūrs, V.Zeļonija DS


